PROPOSAL NO. 14520
OPENED: NOVEMBER 5, 2004
Regn. No. G65007-DST & G18362-Fire

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

For the furnishing and delivery of

7-PASSENGER VANS to Oahu Transit Services,
Inc. of the Department of Transportation Services

and the Honolulu Fire Department, City and
County of Honolulu, 'Honolulu, Hawaii.

SERVCO PACIFIC INC.

Item

Three (3) Only, Compact, 7-Passenger Vans
Manufacturer's make and model no.:

Year of production model:

Bid Price
Vehicles Unit 3 Each
Total

Manuals: Two (2) Sets per Item
Subtotal for ltem No. 1

BID EVALUATION - Please check one (1):
___Applicable information available.
___Applicable information not available.

BIDDER TO INSERT INFORMATION AND
COMPUTE EPA TOTAL GASOLINE
MILEAGE COST FOR THE APPROXIMATE
LIFE FO THE VEHICLES

60,000 Miles X $1.80 =
3 each

City EPA MPG
Total Evaluated Bid Price:

Delivery in Calendar Days: 180 Days

Chevrolet CM11006 Van
2005

$25,890.00

$77,670.00

$250.00

$77,920.00

$6,750.00

$20,250.00
16
$98,170.00




Proposal No. 14520
Page 2

Item
No.

SERVCO PACIFIC INC.

2. One (1) Only, Compact, Cargo Van
Manufacturer's make and model no.:

Year of production model:
Bid Price:

BID EVALUATION - Please check one (1):
___Applicable information available.
___Applicable information not available.

BIDDER TO INSERT INFORMATION AND
COMPUTE EPA TOTAL GASOLINE
MILEAGE COST FOR THE APPROXIMATE
LIFE FO THE VEHICLES

60,000 Miles X $1.80 =
City EPA MPG

Total Evaluated Bid Price:

Delivery in Calendar Days: 180 Days

Chevrolet CM11005 Cargo

2005

$20,265.00

$6,750.00
16

$27,015.00




